Size
(mm)
Product code
Steel Aluminium Polypropylene Stainless Steel
06 HMSS-006
10 HMSS-010
12 HMSP-012 ALBS07-012 PPBS07-012 HMSS-012
19 HMSP-019 ALBS07-019 PPBS07-019 HMSS-019
25 HMSP-025 ALBS07-025 PPBS07-025 HMSS-025
32 HMSP-032 ALBS07-032 PPBS07-032 HMSS-032
38 HMSP-038 ALBS07-038 PPBS07-038 HMSS-038
51 HMSP-051 ALBS07-051 PPBS07-051 HMSS-051
63 HMSP-063
76 HMSP-076 ALBS07-076 PPBS07-076
102 HMSP-102 ALBS07-102
127 HMSP-127
152 HMSP-152 ALBS07-152
203 HMSP-203
Size
(mm)
Product code
Assembly BSP Male Stem BSP Spud - Female BSP Spud double
12 GJCDI07-012 GJCDI03-012 GJCDI24-012 GJCDI04-012
19 GJCDI07-019 GJCDI03-019 GJCDI24-019 GJCDI04-019
25 GJCDI07-025 GJCDI03-025 GJCDI24-025 GJCDI04-025
32 GJCDI07-032 GJCDI03-032 GJCDI24-032 GJCDI04-032
38 GJCDI07-038 GJCDI03-038 GJCDI24-038 GJCDI04-038
51 GJCDI07-051 GJCDI03-051 GJCDI24-051 GJCDI04-051
63 GJCDI07-063 GJCDI03-063 GJCDI24-063 GJCDI04-063
76 GJCDI07-076 GJCDI03-076 GJCDI24-076 GJCDI04-076
102 GJCDI07-102 GJCDI03-102 GJCDI24-102
Size
(mm)
Product
code
Joiner
12 DIBSH07-012
19 DIBSH07-019
25 DIBSH07-025
38 DIBSH07-038
51 DIBSH07-051
B-15
Material Specifications:
Mild Steel Tube Zinc Plated, Polypropylene, Grade 316
Stainless Steel and Aluminium.
Applications:
For the joining of hoses in repair situations.
Material Specifications:
Mild Steel Tube Zinc Plated, Polypropylene, Grade 316
Stainless Steel and Aluminium.
Applications:
For the joining of hoses in repair situations.
H
os
e
Co
up
lin
gs
                                          Hose Mender
                                           Ground Joint